FSV1864 IPSC Cup4 2024 - 2024-10-27

Match Results - Open

Place

~N SN kW=

Name

Eckert, Jonas

Mayrhofer Op, Christoph
Eisl, Alexander OP
Dvorak, Andrea

Pils Open, Lukas
Wakolbinger, Martin
Lack, Peter

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place

AW N =

Name

Veronik Pcc, Hans Jiirgen
Mayrhofer PCC, Christoph
Grafeneder PCC, Klaus
Farka PCC, Bernd

Match Results - Standard

Place

DB W N =

Name

Strohmayer Std, Leo
Veronik Std, Hans Jiirgen
Grafeneder, Klaus

Jandl, Patrick

Farka, Bernd
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PF
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Category

Lady Senior

Grand Senior

Category

Category

Senior
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Match
Pts

609.9382
606.5276
574.3630
480.8423
436.7579
412.0105
163.5176

Match
Pts

553.0078
540.1597
437.7676
371.2440

Match
Pts
622.5580
542.6559
390.6796
369.0409
310.5425

Match %

100.0000%
99.4408%
94.1674%
78.8346%
71.6069%
67.5495%
26.8089%

Match %

100.0000%
97.6767%
79.1612%
67.1318%

Match %

100.0000%
87.1655%
62.7539%
59.2782%
49.8817%

Region

NOE
AUT
AUT
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AUT

NOE

Region
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AUT
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NOE



